
Landesmeisterschaften  Freistil 2020

Daxlanden, 01.02.2020

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Leandro Iuliano RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
0:26

02
0:14

03
1:18

04
 0  0  0  0  4 4

2 Mohammed Isaev ASV Ladenburg
SS 6:0

51
3:47

04
4:00

13
 1  6  1  0  20 3

3 Maurice Tandler SRC Viernheim
SS 8:0

54
SS 4:0

51
PS 3:2

32
 3  13  2  0  15 1

4 Devin Pala ASV Daxlanden
0:56

03
SS 9:12

52
SS 2:4

51
 2  10  2  0  11 2
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